Sweet type

Farsan / Chivda

Deep Fried

Deep Fried

Laddoos

Laddoos

Barfi

Barfi

Non Indian

Pedas

Laddoos

Milk Based Sweets

Milk Based Sweets

Milk Based Sweets

Deep fried / Sugar
Syrup Based
Sweets

Deep fried / Sugar
Syrup Based
Sweets

Sugar Syrup Based
Sweets

Non Indian

Sweets (with Recipe Time

Links)

Poha Chivda

Chakli

Sakarpara

Rava Laddoo

Godi (wheat)
Laddoo

Kaju Barfi / Katli

Chocolate Barfi

Microwave Fudge

Milk Pedas

Besan Laddoo

Kalakand

Rasmalai

Rasgullas

Gulab Jamun

Jalebi

Mysore Pak

Chocolate Truffles

Required

10m

30m

20m

20m

16m

13m

5m

13m

30m

22m

40m

23m

Shelf Life

7-10 days

7-10 days

7-10 days

5-7 days

5-7 days

5-7 days

3-4 days

5-7 days

5-7 days

5-7 days

2-3 days

2-3 days

2-3 days

5-7 days

5-7 days

7-10 days

5-7 days

DIWALI SWEET PLANNING

When to
make?

11/5

11/6

11/6

1177

1177

11/8

11/8

11/9

11/9

11/10

11/11

11/11

11/11

11/12

11/12

Main Ingredients

2 cups of thin poha

Rice Flour

Sesame Seeds
Unsalted butter
Cumin seeds (jeera)

2% to 2% cups all purpose flour

1 cup Rava / Sooji / Semolina

1 cup wheat flour (atta)

1.5 cups unsalted cashews (NOT
roasted)

1 cup confectioners sugar

Y2 cup milk powder

3 cups milk powder,

1 pint heavy whipping cream,
1 1/4 cup confections sugar,
1/2 cup chocolate chips,

1 teaspoon cocoa powder

1-1/2 cups semi sweet chocolate
chips

14 oz sweetened condensed milk
1/4 cup chocolate chips

2 cups milk powder (instant dry
milk)
14 oz condensed milk (1 can)

2 1/2 cups besan

15 ounces Ricotta cheese
14 ounces can of sweetened
condensed milk

Milk Powder
All Purpose Flour
Baking Soda

1 cup gram flour / besan

36 OREO Cookies

8 ounces cream cheese

12 ounces Semi Sweet baking
chocolate

2 tablespoon white baking
chocolate
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Common Ingredients

1 tablespoon oil

1 green chilly, finely chopped

1 sprig of kadipatta leaves (curry
leaves)

1 tablespoon roasted chana dal
1 tablespoon roasted peanuts

1 tablespoon roasted cashews
(optional)

V4 teaspoon turmeric powder
salt to taste

% cup sugar
Y2 cup oil

Y2 cup sugar
Y5 cup ghee

% cup ghee
% cup sugar
Y4 teaspoon cardamom powder

1 cup chopped nuts

3 tablespoons ghee
Y4 teaspoon cardamom powder

1/2 cup ghee
11/4 cup sugar
1/4 teaspoon cardamom powder

4 tablespoons sugar
1 tablespoon chopped almonds

Sugar for the syrup

1 % cups sugar
1 %2 cups ghee

Comments

Need a recipe that
works!

Need a recipe that
works!

Need a recipe that
works!

Need a recipe that

works!

Need a recipe that
works!

Will skip this year

Will skip this year


http://www.simmertoslimmer.com
http://simmertoslimmer.com/poha-chivda/
http://simmertoslimmer.com/shakarpara-shankarpali/
http://simmertoslimmer.com/rava-laddoo-sooji-laddoo/
http://simmertoslimmer.com/godi-laddoo-wheat-laddoo/
http://simmertoslimmer.com/kaju-katli-burfi/
http://simmertoslimmer.com/chocolate-barfi/
http://simmertoslimmer.com/microwave-fudge/
http://simmertoslimmer.com/milk-peda/
http://simmertoslimmer.com/besan-ladoo/
http://simmertoslimmer.com/easy-kalakand/
http://simmertoslimmer.com/mysore-pak/
http://simmertoslimmer.com/chocolate-truffles/

