					DIWALI SWE			
Sweet type	Shortlist?	Sweets (with Recipe Links)	Time Required	Shelf Life	When to make?	Main Ingredients	Common Ingredients	Comments
Farsan / Chivda	✓	Poha Chivda	-	7-10 days	11/5	2 cups of thin poha	1 tablespoon oil 1 green chilly, finely chopped 1 sprig of kadipatta leaves (curry leaves) 1 tablespoon roasted chana dal 1 tablespoon roasted peanuts 1 tablespoon roasted cashews (optional) 1/4 teaspoon turmeric powder salt to taste	
Deep Fried	<b>⋖</b>	Chakli		7-10 days	11/6	Rice Flour Sesame Seeds Unsalted butter Cumin seeds (jeera)		Need a recipe that works!
Deep Fried	$\checkmark$	<u>Sakarpara</u>	30m	7-10 days	11/6	2½ to 2¾ cups all purpose flour	¾ cup sugar ½ cup oil	
Laddoos	$\checkmark$	Rava Laddoo	20m	5 - 7 days	11/7	1 cup Rava / Sooji / Semolina	½ cup sugar ½ cup ghee	
Laddoos	✓	Godi (wheat) Laddoo	20m	5 - 7 days	11/7	1 cup wheat flour (atta)	34 cup ghee 34 cup sugar 14 teaspoon cardamom powder	
Barfi	✓	<u>Kaju Barfi / Katli</u>	16m	5 - 7 days	11/8	<ul><li>1.5 cups unsalted cashews (NOT roasted)</li><li>1 cup confectioners sugar</li><li>½ cup milk powder</li></ul>		
Barfi	<b>⋖</b>	Chocolate Barfi	13m	3-4 days	11/8	3 cups milk powder, 1 pint heavy whipping cream, 1 1/4 cup confections sugar, 1/2 cup chocolate chips, 1 teaspoon cocoa powder		
Non Indian	<b>⋖</b>	Microwave Fudge	5m	5 - 7 days	11/9	<ul><li>1-1/2 cups semi sweet chocolate chips</li><li>14 oz sweetened condensed milk</li><li>1/4 cup chocolate chips</li></ul>	1 cup chopped nuts	
Pedas	✓	Milk Pedas	13m	5 - 7 days	11/9	2 cups milk powder (instant dry milk) 14 oz condensed milk (1 can)	3 tablespoons ghee 1/4 teaspoon cardamom powder	
Laddoos	$\checkmark$	Besan Laddoo	30m	5 - 7 days	11/10	2 1/2 cups besan	<ul><li>1/2 cup ghee</li><li>11/4 cup sugar</li><li>1/4 teaspoon cardamom powder</li></ul>	
Milk Based Sweets	$\checkmark$	<u>Kalakand</u>	22m	2-3 days	11/11	15 ounces Ricotta cheese 14 ounces can of sweetened condensed milk	4 tablespoons sugar 1 tablespoon chopped almonds	
Milk Based Sweets	$\checkmark$	Rasmalai		2-3 days	11/11			Need a recipe that works!
Milk Based Sweets	✓	Rasgullas		2-3 days	11/11			Need a recipe that works!
Deep fried / Sugar Syrup Based Sweets	✓	Gulab Jamun		5 - 7 days	11/12	Milk Powder All Purpose Flour Baking Soda	Sugar for the syrup	Need a recipe that works!
Deep fried / Sugar Syrup Based Sweets	<b>⋖</b>	Jalebi		5 - 7 days	11/12			Need a recipe that works!
Sugar Syrup Based Sweets		Mysore Pak	40m	7-10 days		1 cup gram flour / besan	1 ½ cups sugar 1 ½ cups ghee	Will skip this year
Non Indian		Chocolate Truffles	23m	5 - 7 days		36 OREO Cookies 8 ounces cream cheese 12 ounces Semi Sweet baking chocolate 2 tablespoon white baking chocolate		Will skip this year

Copyright (c) 2015 - Simmer to slimmer.com